Sr.
No

10

Application
No

DFE-2019-012

DFE-2019-018

DFE-2019-009

DFE-2019-039

DFE-2019-008

DFE-2019-017

DFE-2019-037

DFE-2019-030
DFE-2019-011

DFE-2019-004

Dr. BALASAHEB SAWANT KONKAN KRISHI VIDYAPEETH, DAPOLI, RATNAGIRI

College Name :- DIPLOMA IN FISHERIES, ENGINEERING, SHIRGAON, RATNAGIRI
I st Round Merit List

Student Name

AISHWARYA SANJAY
BHALEKAR

TEJAS AJIT KEDAR

PRAJVAL ANANT
KALAMBATE

SNEHAL SAMBHAJI
NIKAM

ROHIT MOHAN
KALAMBATE

SAKSHI RAMESH
SAWANT

KSHITIJA SHAILENDRA
CHICHKAR

GOURI RAKESH
MAYNAK

BHUVAN UTTAM
MAYEKAR

AKASH PARSHARAM
RANASE

Gender

District

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

SATARA

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Quota ' Category

U

OPEN

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC
OBC

NT (B)

Special
Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

Allocated
Quota

M

Allotted
Gender

Type

B

Allotted
(;Ilztfg Special SSC %
gory Category

OPEN GEN 94.40
OPEN GEN 91.20
OPEN GEN 86.80
EWS GEN 81.80
OBC GEN 80.60
SC GEN 77.80
OBC GEN 73.40
OBC GEN 82.40
OBC GEN 62.00
NT (B) GEN 61.60

Weigh
tage

12

14

12

12

12

12

12

16

12

Total
Points

106.40

105.20

98.80

93.80

92.60

89.80

85.40

82.40

78.00

73.60

Round

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1



