## Dr. BALASAHEB SAWANT KONKAN KRISHI VIDYAPEETH, DAPOLI, RATNAGIRI

College Name :- DIPLOMA IN FISHERIES, ENGINEERING, SHIRGAON, RATNAGIRI

I st Round Merit List

Sr. No	Application No	Student Name	Gender	District	Quota	Category	Special Category	Allocated Quota	Allotted Gender Type	Allotted Category	Allotted Special Category	SSC %	Weigh tage	Total Points	Round
1	DFE-2019-012	AISHWARYA SANJAY BHALEKAR	F	RATNAGIRI	U	OPEN	GEN	M	В	OPEN	GEN	94.40	12	106.40	Round 1
2	DFE-2019-018	TEJAS AJIT KEDAR	М	RATNAGIRI	U	OBC	GEN	U	В	OPEN	GEN	91.20	14	105.20	Round 1
3	DFE-2019-009	PRAJVAL ANANT KALAMBATE	М	RATNAGIRI	U	OBC	GEN	U	В	OPEN	GEN	86.80	12	98.80	Round 1
4	DFE-2019-039	SNEHAL SAMBHAJI NIKAM	F	SATARA	M	EWS	GEN	М	В	EWS	GEN	81.80	12	93.80	Round 1
5	DFE-2019-008	ROHIT MOHAN KALAMBATE	М	RATNAGIRI	U	OBC	GEN	М	В	OBC	GEN	80.60	12	92.60	Round 1
6	THE 2010 017	SAKSHI RAMESH SAWANT	F	RATNAGIRI	U	SC	GEN	М	В	SC	GEN	77.80	12	89.80	Round 1
7	DFE-2019-037	KSHITIJA SHAILENDRA CHICHKAR	F	RATNAGIRI	U	OBC	GEN	M	В	OBC	GEN	73.40	12	85.40	Round 1
8	DFE-2019-030	GOURI RAKESH MAYNAK	F	RATNAGIRI	U	OBC	GEN	U	В	OBC	GEN	82.40	0	82.40	Round 1
9	DFE-2019-011	BHUVAN UTTAM MAYEKAR	М	RATNAGIRI	U	OBC	GEN	U	В	OBC	GEN	62.00	16	78.00	Round 1
10	DFE-2019-004	AKASH PARSHARAM RANASE	М	RATNAGIRI	U	NT (B)	GEN	U	В	NT (B)	GEN	61.60	12	73.60	Round 1